
1 BI KOWSKI Feliks 36 Ga kówek 10 69 67,4 30 z 35 z 38 z 35 z 40 z 43 z 81 288,5 1
2 OSÓBKA Tomasz 37 Toru 10 77 70,1 35 z 38 z 40 x 40 z 45 z 50 x 83 277,9 1
3 BORKOWSKI Jan 35 Bia ogard 10 85 78,7 50 z 53 x 53 x 70 z 73 z 75 z 125 421,7 1
4 WOSK Tadeusz 37 Che m 10 85 82,4 25 z 28 x 28 x 30 x 30 z 35 x 55 167,7 2

5 STAR GA Roman 41 Warszawa 9 69 66,1 65 z 70 x 70 z 75 z 83 x 83 z 153 463,7 1
6 KOWALEWSKI Piotr 42 Konstantynów 9 77 76,2 58 z 63 z 65 z 80 z 85 z 90 x 150 403,7 1
7 KOROLKO Edward 40 Toru 9 85 78,5 40 z 42 z 0 48 z 53 z 58 z 100 281,9 1
8 STANIS AWSKI Marek 42 Pabianice 9 94 91,6 55 z 60 z 62 x 60 z 65 x 65 z 125 306,2 1

9 SZUMNIAK Edward 46 Pozna 8 62 61,5 42 z 46 z 48 x 50 z 54 x 54 z 100 279,1 1
10 BORKIEWICZ Andrzej 46 Tarce ZSPB 8 69 68,7 48 z 50 z 52 z 52 z 54 z 56 x 106 274,2 1
11 FIRLEJ Henryk 47 Pabianice 8 69 69,0 40 z 42 z 44 x 50 z 55 x 55 z 97 244,6 2
12 MAKOWSKI Zbigniew 47 Pi a 8 77 76,5 60 z 63 x 63 z 78 z 80 x 80 x 141 333,9 1
13 KOZ OWSKI Stanis aw 47 abin 8 85 84,7 70 z 75 x 75 z 90 z 95 z 100 z 175 392,4 1
14 FELIKSI SKI Tadeusz 47 Pabianice 8 85 83,6 50 z 55 z 58 z 65 z 70 x 70 x 123 277,6 2
15 DUESKAU Henryk 44 Wi cbork 8 94 90,0 65 z 70 z 72 x 82 z 86 z 90 x 156 364,6 1

16 LIWI SKI Ryszard 50 Che m 7 77 74,3 50 z 52 z 54 x 60 z 63 z 66 z 118 264,6 1
17 SZCZ SNY Witold 51 Pu awy 7 85 84,7 80 z 85 x 87 z 110 x 110 z 115 x 197 402,0 1
18 JAKUB Jan 52 Konstantynów 7 85 84,5 75 z 80 x 80 x 90 z 95 x 95 z 170 339,9 2
19 TUROMSHA Anatoli 52 Brze 7 94 91,5 63 x 64 z 67 x 70 x 72 z 75 x 136 261,8 0
20 ALEJKO Jerzy 51 Koszalin 7 94 89,0 75 x 75 x 0 x 0 0 0 0 0,0 1
21 STEC Wies aw 52 Strasz cin 7 105 105,0 75 z 78 z 80 x 100 z 105 z 107 z 185 337,0 1
22 STOSIK Jerzy 51 Kwidzyn 7 105+ 127,4 80 z 85 z 88 x 100 z 105 z 108 x 190 334,4 1

23 KALI SKI Antoni 53 Kutno 6 62 62,0 45 z 50 z 53 z 60 z 65 z 70 z 123 291,1 1
24 JAKUBIEC Eugeniusz 54 Che m 6 69 69,0 60 z 65 z 70 z 75 z 80 x 80 z 150 323,8 1

PKT.
3 1 2

2-BÓJ
R W A N I E

3
P O D R Z U T

21

XXVII Mistrzostwa Polski Masters
Wi cbork 13 - 14.05.2017 r.

M-CEL.P. NAZWISKO I IMI UR. MIASTO GR WAGAKAT

24 JAKUBIEC Eugeniusz 54 Che m 6 69 69,0 60 z 65 z 70 z 75 z 80 x 80 z 150 323,8 1
25 KOPER Zbigniew 53 Olsztyn 6 77 74,4 60 z 65 z 69 x 80 z 85 z 90 z 155 325,5 1
26 KROMPIEWSKI Ryszard 55 Wa brzych 6 85 77,1 74 z 77 z 79 x 87 z 92 z 95 z 172 340,6 1
27 CABAJ Zbigniew 55 Dobrowo 6 94 92,1 85 z 90 z 95 z 105 z 110 z 0 205 371,0 1
28 WILK Andrzej 57 Olsztyn 6 94 87,1 70 z 75 z 77 z 95 x 95 z 100 z 177 317,4 2
29 PAKHOMOV Yeuheni 56 Brze 6 94 86,9 63 z 66 z 68 z 85 z 90 x 90 x 153 279,6 3

30 MIKLAS Tomasz 62 Myszków 5 62 60,6 60 z 70 z 73 z 80 z 87 z 92 z 165 337,6 1
31 TKA Les aw 61 Ligota Ksi ca 5 69 63,0 60 z 67 z 72 z 80 z 84 z 86 x 156 316,2 1
32 KAMI SKI Karol 61 oc awek 5 77 76,4 67 z 72 z 77 x 87 z 92 z 95 z 167 299,1 1
33 KRUK Aleksandr 58 Brze 5 77 77,0 55 z 60 x 0 65 z 70 z 75 z 130 244,5 2
34 KA ACZY SKI Ryszard 60 Wi cbork 5 77 73,2 50 z 55 x 0 60 z 65 z 70 x 115 215,1 3
35 API SKI Krzysztof 61 apy 5 85 81,7 85 z 90 z 0 100 z 110 z 0 200 345,3 1
36 REGULI SKI Leszek 59 Toru 5 85 83,5 65 z 70 x 70 z 85 x 85 z 90 x 155 274,1 2
37 YCZKOWSKI Miros aw 59 Strzelin 5 94 85,5 85 x 85 z 90 z 100 z 110 z 115 z 205 358,3 1
38 LEWANDOWSKI Jacek 61 Wi cbork 5 94 86,2 60 x 60 x 60 x 0 0 0 0 0,0 0

39 MIZGALSKI Dariusz 63 ory 4 69 69,0 47 z 52 x 52 x 55 z 60 z 65 z 112 205,9 1
40 RUTKOWSKI Jaros aw 66 Srokowo 4 77 76,9 74 z 78 z 80 z 95 z 100 z 105 z 185 303,5 1
41 GROTA Micha 67 Sopot 4 77 76,0 65 z 70 z 75 x 90 x 90 z 95 z 165 268,7 2
42 PATERAK Jan 66 Go ci cin 4 85 85,0 83 z 89 x 92 x 105 z 110 z 115 z 198 307,9 1
43 LIWI SKI Mariusz 67 Kurz tnik 4 85 80,6 40 z 43 x 46 x 50 z 55 z 60 x 95 149,7 2
44 PRZYBYLAK Marek 64 Wroc aw 4 94 90,6 95 z 100 z 105 z 120 z 125 z 130 z 235 365,6 1
45 KRUKOWSKI Piotr 64 Opole 4 105 95,7 87 z 92 z 100 z 115 z 125 z 130 z 230 349,4 1
46 KUCZY SKI Leszek 65 Wroc aw 4 105 96,3 50 z 60 z 65 z 70 z 80 z 0 145 216,1 2
47 YAHNISH Leanid 64 Brze 4 105+ 119,2 90 z 100 z 105 z 110 z 120 z 126 z 231 325,5 1
48 KITAYEUSKI Ihar 66 Brze 4 105+ 152,0 47 z 52 x 0 52 x 52 z 0 99 129,3 2

49 ROGIELSKI Jaros aw 72 Wroc aw 3 69 63,4 80 z 85 z 90 z 90 z 95 x 97 z 187 321,7 1
50 GAWE  Krzysztof 72 Wroc aw 3 77 72,1 60 z 70 z 75 x 80 z 90 z 95 z 165 260,8 1
51 FILIMONAU Aliaksandr 70 Brze 3 85 84,5 97 z 105 z 107 x 120 z 126 z 131 z 236 349,9 1
52 SIMUTIN Victor 70 Brze 3 94 86,1 95 z 100 z 105 z 123 z 130 z 133 z 238 349,6 1
53 DROSZCZAK Grzegorz 72 Winna Góra 3 105 104,3 75 z 85 z 90 x 100 x 100 z 112 x 185 244,4 1
54 WYDERKA Tomasz 69 Aleksandrów 3 105+ 142,8 80 z 85 z 90 z 100 z 110 z 120 x 200 253,3 1



55 SZOSTEK Artur 75 Kwidzyn 2 62 58,3 40 z 45 z 50 z 60 z 70 z 80 x 120 212,0 1
56 UZIE O Grzegorz 75 Trzcianka 2 69 68,0 80 z 85 z 88 x 103 z 108 z 110 z 195 309,0 1
57 URBA SKI Tomasz 73 ód 2 77 71,8 105 z 110 z 113 x 130 z 140 z 0 250 391,6 1
58 PAZUR Rafa 74 Zwaag 2 77 76,8 85 z 90 z 95 z 110 z 115 z 121 x 210 312,6 2
59 NATUSIEWICZ Wojciech 75 Koszalin 2 85 78,1 102 z 107 z 110 x 130 z 135 z 140 x 242 352,6 1
60 WYLEGA A Daniel 77 Pozna 2 85 79,9 90 z 95 z 100 x 110 z 120 z 125 z 220 309,2 2
61 PICA Karol 77 Wi cbork 2 85 84,7 80 z 85 x 85 z 100 z 106 x 106 x 185 252,2 3
62 DZIEDZIC Grzegorz 76 Legnica 2 94 91,3 110 z 115 z 120 x 130 z 135 z 140 x 250 332,9 1
63 WIESIO EK Rafa 75 Chorzów 2 94 89,5 96 z 102 z 107 z 117 z 122 z 130 z 237 322,0 2
64 MARCZAK Micha 77 Sieradz 2 94 93,6 92 z 97 z 102 z 112 z 117 z 122 z 224 291,4 3
65 GÓRECKI Grzegorz 76 Chorzów 2 105 94,1 90 z 0 0 110 z 115 z 120 x 205 269,3 1
66 POLITA Marcin 76 Warszawa 2 105 96,3 83 z 87 x 88 x 95 z 105 z 110 x 188 244,6 2
67 KSOBIAK Marek 76 Wi cbork 2 105+ 117,1 110 z 115 z 120 z 140 z 150 x 150 z 270 328,3 1
68 KOWALCZYK Andrzej 76 Kurz tnik 2 105+ 106,7 90 z 95 z 100 z 120 z 125 z 130 x 225 281,6 2

69 LEWANDOWSKI Pawe 78 Jarocin 1 62 62,0 65 z 70 x 70 z 90 z 95 z 97 x 165 269,0 1
70 ZASACKI Maciej 79 Kielce 1 85 85,0 98 z 103 x 103 x 125 z 130 z 135 x 228 303,1 1
71 MONASTERSKI Sylwester 81 Koszalin 1 94 91,1 120 x 122 z 128 z 140 z 0 0 268 336,7 1
72 BORECKI Artur 81 Piekary l. 1 94 93,1 91 z 96 z 100 x 110 z 117 z 120 z 216 268,7 2
73 DRANICYN Grigoriy 78 Brze 1 105 100,5 105 z 112 z 117 z 127 z 135 z 142 z 259 323,5 1
74 DOMA SKI Arkadiusz 82 Warka 1 105 101,9 90 z 95 z 100 z 100 z 110 z 120 x 210 249,3 2
75 DROZDOWSKI Robert 79 socin 1 105+ 130,2 90 z 95 z 100 x 130 z 135 z 140 z 235 268,8 1

76 SZEFLIK Dawid 87 Kwidzyn 0 62 62,0 30 z 35 z 40 z 40 z 50 z 60 x 90 130,8 1
77 SKI Marcin 84 Wi cbork 0 69 68,2 75 z 80 z 85 z 90 z 100 z 104 x 185 263,4 1
78 KALINOWSKI Micha 87 Kwidzyn 0 77 75,7 83 z 88 z 91 x 110 z 118 z 120 z 208 265,5 1
79 KASZUBOWSKI Mariusz 86 Malbork 0 77 74,8 75 z 81 z 83 z 95 z 99 z 103 x 182 237,7 2
80 SOSNOWSKI Marcin 87 Kwidzyn 0 77 72,9 70 z 75 z 80 x 100 z 107 x 107 x 175 228,4 3
81 OS J drzej 85 Bia ki 0 85 85,0 80 z 87 z 90 x 100 z 110 z 115 x 197 243,5 1
82 SIKORA Pawe 84 Malbork 0 94 91,7 100 z 105 z 107 z 120 z 125 z 130 z 237 286,7 1
83 CZERMI SKI Karol 83 Kwidzyn 0 94 90,2 80 z 90 x 92 z 100 z 110 z 115 x 202 249,2 2

84 BIEGA Tadeusz 86 awa 0 105 100,5 135 z 140 z 143 x 175 z 177 z 185 x 317 358,5 1
85 DZIADZIO Grzegorz 87 Kwidzyn 0 105 94,1 80 z 90 x 90 x 100 z 105 z 112 z 192 219,5 2
86 BUYNICH Dzmitry 86 Brze 0 105+ 108,0 145 z 155 z 160 x 160 z 170 z 0 325 358,2 1

KOBIETY
87 SADOWSKA Anna 57 Legionowo 6 63 63,0 30 z 33 z 36 x 42 z 45 x 45 x 75 154,8 1
88 PUZIO Krystyna 65 Olsztyn 4 90 93,4 35 z 37 z 41 z 45 z 50 z 55 z 96 139,1 1
89 HADRY  Monika 77 Pozna 2 63 57,5 45 z 47 z 50 z 55 z 60 z 63 x 110 181,9 1
90 URBANEK Beata 77 Ropczyce 2 69 63,1 37 z 39 x 39 x 50 z 53 x 53 x 87 134,5 1
91 SKOKOWSKA Anna 82 Dopiewo 1 53 53,0 43 z 45 z 48 x 58 z 61 z 65 z 110 183,4 1
92 WYLEGA A Agata 82 Pozna 1 58 57,4 50 z 55 z 58 z 60 z 65 z 70 z 128 200,2 1
93 PO OGA Alina 81 Ostrowiec 1 63 58,1 47 z 51 z 53 z 62 z 65 z 0 118 184,7 1
94 PO LEDNIAK Barbara 80 Wroc aw 1 63 61,3 45 x 45 x 46 z 60 z 63 z 66 x 109 166,0 2
95 FEDOROWICZ Barbara 85 Pozna 0 63 62,4 55 z 60 x 60 x 65 z 70 z 72 z 127 179,7 1



1 BORKOWSKI Jan 35 Bia ogard 10 85 78,7 50 z 53 x 53 x 70 z 73 z 75 z 125 421,7 1
2 BI KOWSKI Feliks 36 Ga kówek 10 69 67,4 30 z 35 z 38 z 35 z 40 z 43 z 81 288,5 2
3 OSÓBKA Tomasz 37 Toru 10 77 70,1 35 z 38 z 40 x 40 z 45 z 50 x 83 277,9 3
4 WOSK Tadeusz 37 Che m 10 85 82,4 25 z 28 x 28 x 30 x 30 z 35 x 55 167,7 4

5 STAR GA Roman 41 Warszawa 9 69 66,1 65 z 70 x 70 z 75 z 83 x 83 z 153 463,7 1
6 KOWALEWSKI Piotr 42 Konstantynów 9 77 76,2 58 z 63 z 65 z 80 z 85 z 90 x 150 403,7 2
7 STANIS AWSKI Marek 42 Pabianice 9 94 91,6 55 z 60 z 62 x 60 z 65 x 65 z 125 306,2 3
8 KOROLKO Edward 40 Toru 9 85 78,5 40 z 42 z 0 48 z 53 z 58 z 100 281,9 4

9 KOZ OWSKI Stanis aw 47 abin 8 85 84,7 70 z 75 x 75 z 90 z 95 z 100 z 175 392,4 1
10 DUESKAU Henryk 44 Wi cbork 8 94 90,0 65 z 70 z 72 x 82 z 86 z 90 x 156 364,6 2
11 MAKOWSKI Zbigniew 47 Pi a 8 77 76,5 60 z 63 x 63 z 78 z 80 x 80 x 141 333,9 3
12 SZUMNIAK Edward 46 Pozna 8 62 61,5 42 z 46 z 48 x 50 z 54 x 54 z 100 279,1 4
13 FELIKSI SKI Tadeusz 47 Pabianice 8 85 83,6 50 z 55 z 58 z 65 z 70 x 70 x 123 277,6 5
14 BORKIEWICZ Andrzej 46 Tarce ZSPB 8 69 68,7 48 z 50 z 52 z 52 z 54 z 56 x 106 274,2 6
15 FIRLEJ Henryk 47 Pabianice 8 69 69,0 40 z 42 z 44 x 50 z 55 x 55 z 97 244,6 7

16 SZCZ SNY Witold 51 Pu awy 7 85 84,7 80 z 85 x 87 z 110 x 110 z 115 x 197 402,0 1
17 JAKUB Jan 52 Konstantynów 7 85 84,5 75 z 80 x 80 x 90 z 95 x 95 z 170 339,9 2
18 STEC Wies aw 52 Strasz cin 7 105 105,0 75 z 78 z 80 x 100 z 105 z 107 z 185 337,0 3
19 STOSIK Jerzy 51 Kwidzyn 7 105+ 127,4 80 z 85 z 88 x 100 z 105 z 108 x 190 334,4 4
20 LIWI SKI Ryszard 50 Che m 7 77 74,3 50 z 52 z 54 x 60 z 63 z 66 z 118 264,6 5
21 TUROMSHA Anatoli 52 Brze 7 94 91,5 63 x 64 z 67 x 70 x 72 z 75 x 136 261,8 6
22 ALEJKO Jerzy 51 Koszalin 7 94 89,0 75 x 75 x 0 x 0 0 0 0 0,0 7

23 CABAJ Zbigniew 55 Dobrowo 6 94 92,1 85 z 90 z 95 z 105 z 110 z 0 205 371,0 1
24 KROMPIEWSKI Ryszard 55 Wa brzych 6 85 77,1 74 z 77 z 79 x 87 z 92 z 95 z 172 340,6 2
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24 KROMPIEWSKI Ryszard 55 Wa brzych 6 85 77,1 74 z 77 z 79 x 87 z 92 z 95 z 172 340,6 2
25 KOPER Zbigniew 53 Olsztyn 6 77 74,4 60 z 65 z 69 x 80 z 85 z 90 z 155 325,5 3
26 JAKUBIEC Eugeniusz 54 Che m 6 69 69,0 60 z 65 z 70 z 75 z 80 x 80 z 150 323,8 4
27 WILK Andrzej 57 Olsztyn 6 94 87,1 70 z 75 z 77 z 95 x 95 z 100 z 177 317,4 5
28 KALI SKI Antoni 53 Kutno 6 62 62,0 45 z 50 z 53 z 60 z 65 z 70 z 123 291,1 6
29 PAKHOMOV Yeuheni 56 Brze 6 94 86,9 63 z 66 z 68 z 85 z 90 x 90 x 153 279,6 7

30 YCZKOWSKI Miros aw 59 Strzelin 5 94 85,5 85 x 85 z 90 z 100 z 110 z 115 z 205 358,3 1
31 API SKI Krzysztof 61 apy 5 85 81,7 85 z 90 z 0 100 z 110 z 0 200 345,3 2
32 MIKLAS Tomasz 62 Myszków 5 62 60,6 60 z 70 z 73 z 80 z 87 z 92 z 165 337,6 3
33 TKA Les aw 61 Ligota Ksi ca 5 69 63,0 60 z 67 z 72 z 80 z 84 z 86 x 156 316,2 4
34 KAMI SKI Karol 61 oc awek 5 77 76,4 67 z 72 z 77 x 87 z 92 z 95 z 167 299,1 5
35 REGULI SKI Leszek 59 Toru 5 85 83,5 65 z 70 x 70 z 85 x 85 z 90 x 155 274,1 6
36 KRUK Aleksandr 58 Brze 5 77 77,0 55 z 60 x 0 65 z 70 z 75 z 130 244,5 7
37 KA ACZY SKI Ryszard 60 Wi cbork 5 77 73,2 50 z 55 x 0 60 z 65 z 70 x 115 215,1 8
38 LEWANDOWSKI Jacek 61 Wi cbork 5 94 86,2 60 x 60 x 60 x 0 0 0 0 0,0 9

39 PRZYBYLAK Marek 64 Wroc aw 4 94 90,6 95 z 100 z 105 z 120 z 125 z 130 z 235 365,6 1
40 KRUKOWSKI Piotr 64 Opole 4 105 95,7 87 z 92 z 100 z 115 z 125 z 130 z 230 349,4 2
41 YAHNISH Leanid 64 Brze 4 105+ 119,2 90 z 100 z 105 z 110 z 120 z 126 z 231 325,5 3
42 PATERAK Jan 66 Go ci cin 4 85 85,0 83 z 89 x 92 x 105 z 110 z 115 z 198 307,9 4
43 RUTKOWSKI Jaros aw 66 Srokowo 4 77 76,9 74 z 78 z 80 z 95 z 100 z 105 z 185 303,5 5
44 GROTA Micha 67 Sopot 4 77 76,0 65 z 70 z 75 x 90 x 90 z 95 z 165 268,7 6
45 KUCZY SKI Leszek 65 Wroc aw 4 105 96,3 50 z 60 z 65 z 70 z 80 z 0 145 216,1 7
46 MIZGALSKI Dariusz 63 ory 4 69 69,0 47 z 52 x 52 x 55 z 60 z 65 z 112 205,9 8
47 LIWI SKI Mariusz 67 Kurz tnik 4 85 80,6 40 z 43 x 46 x 50 z 55 z 60 x 95 149,7 9
48 KITAYEUSKI Ihar 66 Brze 4 105+ 152,0 47 z 52 x 0 52 x 52 z 0 99 129,3 10

49 FILIMONAU Aliaksandr 70 Brze 3 85 84,5 97 z 105 z 107 x 120 z 126 z 131 z 236 349,9 1
50 SIMUTIN Victor 70 Brze 3 94 86,1 95 z 100 z 105 z 123 z 130 z 133 z 238 349,6 2
51 ROGIELSKI Jaros aw 72 Wroc aw 3 69 63,4 80 z 85 z 90 z 90 z 95 x 97 z 187 321,7 3
52 GAWE  Krzysztof 72 Wroc aw 3 77 72,1 60 z 70 z 75 x 80 z 90 z 95 z 165 260,8 4
53 WYDERKA Tomasz 69 Aleksandrów 3 105+ 142,8 80 z 85 z 90 z 100 z 110 z 120 x 200 253,3 5
54 DROSZCZAK Grzegorz 72 Winna Góra 3 105 104,3 75 z 85 z 90 x 100 x 100 z 112 x 185 244,4 6



55 URBA SKI Tomasz 73 ód 2 77 71,8 105 z 110 z 113 x 130 z 140 z 0 250 391,6 1
56 NATUSIEWICZ Wojciech 75 Koszalin 2 85 78,1 102 z 107 z 110 x 130 z 135 z 140 x 242 352,6 2
57 DZIEDZIC Grzegorz 76 Legnica 2 94 91,3 110 z 115 z 120 x 130 z 135 z 140 x 250 332,9 3
58 KSOBIAK Marek 76 Wi cbork 2 105+ 117,1 110 z 115 z 120 z 140 z 150 x 150 z 270 328,3 4
59 WIESIO EK Rafa 75 Chorzów 2 94 89,5 96 z 102 z 107 z 117 z 122 z 130 z 237 322,0 5
60 PAZUR Rafa 74 Zwaag 2 77 76,8 85 z 90 z 95 z 110 z 115 z 121 x 210 312,6 6
61 WYLEGA A Daniel 77 Pozna 2 85 79,9 90 z 95 z 100 x 110 z 120 z 125 z 220 309,2 7
62 UZIE O Grzegorz 75 Trzcianka 2 69 68,0 80 z 85 z 88 x 103 z 108 z 110 z 195 309,0 8
63 MARCZAK Micha 77 Sieradz 2 94 93,6 92 z 97 z 102 z 112 z 117 z 122 z 224 291,4 9
64 KOWALCZYK Andrzej 76 Kurz tnik 2 105+ 106,7 90 z 95 z 100 z 120 z 125 z 130 x 225 281,6 10
65 GÓRECKI Grzegorz 76 Chorzów 2 105 94,1 90 z 0 0 110 z 115 z 120 x 205 269,3 11
66 PICA Karol 77 Wi cbork 2 85 84,7 80 z 85 x 85 z 100 z 106 x 106 x 185 252,2 12
67 POLITA Marcin 76 Warszawa 2 105 96,3 83 z 87 x 88 x 95 z 105 z 110 x 188 244,6 13
68 SZOSTEK Artur 75 Kwidzyn 2 62 58,3 40 z 45 z 50 z 60 z 70 z 80 x 120 212,0 14

69 MONASTERSKI Sylwester 81 Koszalin 1 94 91,1 120 x 122 z 128 z 140 z 0 0 268 336,7 1
70 DRANICYN Grigoriy 78 Brze 1 105 100,5 105 z 112 z 117 z 127 z 135 z 142 z 259 323,5 2
71 ZASACKI Maciej 79 Kielce 1 85 85,0 98 103 x 103 x 125 130 z 135 x 228 303,1 3
72 LEWANDOWSKI Pawe 78 Jarocin 1 62 62,0 65 z 70 x 70 z 90 z 95 z 97 x 165 269,0 4
73 DROZDOWSKI Robert 79 socin 1 105+ 130,2 90 z 95 z 100 x 130 z 135 z 140 z 235 268,8 5
74 BORECKI Artur 81 Piekary l. 1 94 93,1 91 z 96 z 100 x 110 z 117 z 120 z 216 268,7 6
75 DOMA SKI Arkadiusz 82 Warka 1 105 101,9 90 z 95 z 100 z 100 z 110 z 120 x 210 249,3 7

76 DZIADZIO Grzegorz 87 Kwidzyn 0 105 94,1 80 z 90 x 90 x 100 z 105 z 112 z 192 219,5 1
77 BUYNICH Dzmitry 86 Brze 0 105+ 108,0 145 z 155 z 160 x 160 z 170 z 0 325 358,2 2
78 SIKORA Pawe 84 Malbork 0 94 91,7 100 z 105 z 107 z 120 z 125 z 130 z 237 286,7 3
79 KALINOWSKI Micha 87 Kwidzyn 0 77 75,7 83 z 88 z 91 x 110 z 118 z 120 z 208 265,5 4
80 SKI Marcin 84 Wi cbork 0 69 68,2 75 z 80 z 85 z 90 z 100 z 104 x 185 263,4 5
81 CZERMI SKI Karol 83 Kwidzyn 0 94 90,2 80 z 90 x 92 z 100 z 110 z 115 x 202 249,2 6
82 OS J drzej 85 Bia ki 0 85 85,0 80 z 87 z 90 x 100 z 110 z 115 x 197 243,5 7
83 KASZUBOWSKI Mariusz 86 Malbork 0 77 74,8 75 z 81 z 83 z 95 z 99 z 103 x 182 237,7 8

84 SOSNOWSKI Marcin 87 Kwidzyn 0 77 72,9 70 z 75 z 80 x 100 z 107 x 107 x 175 228,4 9
85 BIEGA Tadeusz 86 awa 0 105 100,5 135 z 140 z 143 x 175 z 177 z 185 x 317 358,5 10
86 SZEFLIK Dawid 87 Kwidzyn 0 62 62,0 30 z 35 z 40 z 40 z 50 z 60 x 90 130,8 11

KOBIETY
87 WYLEGA A Agata 82 Pozna 1 58 57,4 50 z 55 z 58 z 60 z 65 z 70 z 128 200,2 1
88 PO OGA Alina 81 Ostrowiec 1 63 58,1 47 z 51 z 53 z 62 z 65 z 0 118 184,7 2
89 SKOKOWSKA Anna 82 Dopiewo 1 53 53,0 43 z 45 z 48 x 58 z 61 z 65 z 110 183,4 3
90 HADRY  Monika 77 Pozna 2 63 57,5 45 z 47 z 50 z 55 z 60 z 63 x 110 181,9 4
91 FEDOROWICZ Barbara 85 Pozna 0 63 62,4 55 z 60 x 60 x 65 z 70 z 72 z 127 179,7 5
92 PO LEDNIAK Barbara 80 Wroc aw 1 63 61,3 45 x 45 x 46 z 60 z 63 z 66 x 109 166,0 6
93 SADOWSKA Anna 57 Legionowo 6 63 63,0 30 z 33 z 36 x 42 z 45 x 45 x 75 154,8 7
94 PUZIO Krystyna 65 Olsztyn 4 90 93,4 35 z 37 z 41 z 45 z 50 z 55 z 96 139,1 8
95 URBANEK Beata 77 Ropczyce 2 69 63,1 37 z 39 x 39 x 50 z 53 x 53 x 87 134,5 9


